
OCEAN COUNTY
RESIDENTIAL 

DOCUMENT SHREDDING
PROGRAM

sponsored by

ThE ocEan counTy BoaRd of choSEn fREEhoLdERS
and 

ThE ocEan counTy dEPaRTMEnT of SoLid waSTE ManagEMEnT

• The Residential Document Shredding program is to provide residents and
taxpayers with the opportunity to recycle their old documents and files safely 
and securely.

• The service representatives are uniformed, bonded and insured.
• The shredding unit features an automatic feeding and dumping system, 

eliminating human contact with your documents and forms.
• Each vehicle is limited to 6 boxes or bags of documents each day.

The program will be held on Fridays and Saturdays.

fall

2012

The program is for all paper documents and paper
forms. Paper clips and staples DO NOT have to be
removed.  Unacceptable items are : X-Rays, CDs, 

floppy disks, micro film and file folders.

This FREE service is sponsored by the Ocean County Board of Chosen Freeholders
Questions: 

Please call the Ocean County Department of Solid Waste Management at 732-506-5047

SEPTEMBER

SEaSidE PaRk BoRough

Recycling Center
14th and Barnegat Ave.
Friday, Sept. 21
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

LacEy TownShiP

Recycling Center
820 Municipal Lane
Saturday, Sept. 22
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

Long BEach TownShiP

Recycling Center
7910 Long Beach Blvd.
Brant Beach
Friday, Sept. 28
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

ocToBER

Bay hEad BoRough

Recycling Center
214 Park Ave.
Friday, Oct. 5
9 a.m. - 11 a.m.

STaffoRd TownShiP

Ocean County Southern 
Recycling Center
379 Haywood Rd.
Saturday, Oct. 6
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

LakEhuRST BoRough

Recycling Center
800 Myrtle St.
Friday, Oct. 12
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

LiTTLE Egg haRBoR

TownShiP

Community Center
319 West Calabreeze Way
Friday, Oct. 19
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

PoinT PLEaSanT BoRough

Recycling Center
(Behind Stop & Shop)
Arthur Ave.
Friday, Oct. 26
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

JackSon TownShiP

Public Works Garage
10 Don Connor Blvd.
Saturday, Oct. 27
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

noVEMBER

ocEan TownShiP

Town Hall
50 Railroad Ave., 
Waretown
Friday, Nov. 2
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

BRick TownShiP

Recycling Center
836 Ridge Road
Saturday, Nov. 3
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

ToMS RiVER TownShiP

Recycling Center
1672 Church Road
Friday, Nov. 9
9 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

BERkELEy TownShiP

Public Works Garage
360 Pinewald-Keswick Rd.
Bayville
Saturday, Nov. 10
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

LakEwood TownShiP

Public Works Yard
1 America Ave.
Friday, Nov. 16
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

ManchESTER TownShiP

Public Works Garage
1360 Route 70
Saturday, Nov. 17 
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.

All events will run the
complete scheduled
time or until the truck 
is full; whichever
occurs first. 
The truck has 

an 8,000 lb. capacity.


